Ta
nt
al
um
 C
ap
s,
 S

W
G
S
H
K
Cathode (-) End Anode (+)
End View
Side View
A
F
This product is RoHS compliant.
T510 Series, Ultra Low ESR
496 Series, Low ESR, Fail-Safe Fused
KEMET Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
4 Volt Rating @ 85°C (2.7 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T496X337K004	 T496X337K004ATE700	 330	 X	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496X337M004	 T496X337M004ATE700	 330	 X	 20%	   	   	 500
6 Volt Rating @ 85°C (4 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T496B106K006	 T496B106K006ATE3K5	 10	 B	 10%	   	   	 2000
80-T496D107M006	 T496D107M006ATE800	 100	 D	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496X107K006	 T496X107K006ATE900	 100	 X	 10%	   	   	 500
10 Volt Rating @ 85°C (7 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T496B475M010	 T496B475M010ATE3K5	 4.7	 B	 20%	   	   	 2000
80-T496C226K010	 T496C226K010ATE2K0	 22	 C	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496C226M010	 T496C226M010ATE2K0	 22	 C	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496D476K010	 T496D476K010ATE1K0	 47	 D	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496D476M010	 T496D476M010ATE1K0	 47	 D	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496X686K010	 T496X686K010ATE900	 68	 X	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496X686M010	 T496X686M010ATE900	 68	 X	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496D107K010	 T496D107K010ATE700	 100	 D	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496D107M010	 T496D107M010ATE700	 100	 D	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496X227K010	 T496X227K010ATE500	 220	 X	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496X227M010	 T496X227M010ATE500	 220	 X	 20%	   	   	 500
16 Volt Rating @ 85°C (10 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T496B225K016	 T496B225K016ATE3K5	 2.2	 B	 10%	   	   	 2000
80-T496B225M016	 T496B225M016ATE3K5	 2.2	 B	 20%	   	   	 2000
80-T496B475K016	 T496B475K016ATE3K5	 4.7	 B	 10%	   	   	 2000
80-T496B475M016	 T496B475M016ATE3K5	 4.7	 B	 20%	   	   	 2000
80-T496B106K016	 T496B106K016ATE3K5	 10	 B	 10%	   	   	 2000
80-T496B106M016	 T496B106M016ATE3K5	 10	 B	 20%	   	   	 2000
80-T496C106K016	 T496C106K016ATE2K0	 10	 C	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496C106M016	 T496C106M016ATE2K0	 10	 C	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496C156K016	 T496C156K016ATE2K0	 15	 C	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496C156M016	 T496C156M016ATE2K0	 15	 C	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496C226K016	 T496C226K016ATE1K0	 22	 C	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496C226M016	 T496C226M016ATE1K0	 22	 C	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496D336K016	 T496D336K016ATE1K0	 33	 D	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496D336M016	 T496D336M016ATE1K0	 33	 D	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496D476K016	 T496D476K016ATE800	 47	 D	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496D476M016	 T496D476M016ATE800	 47	 D	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496X476K016	 T496X476K016ATE900	 47	 X	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496X476M016	 T496X476M016ATE900	 47	 X	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496X107K016	 T496X107K016ATE700	 100	 X	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496X107M016	 T496X107M016ATE700	 100	 X	 20%	   	   	 500
20 Volt Rating @ 85°C (13 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T496B225K020	 T496B225K020ATE3K5	 2.2	 B	 10%	   	   	 2000
80-T496B225M020	 T496B225M020ATE3K5	 2.2	 B	 20%	   	   	 2000
80-T496C685K020	 T496C685K020ATE2K0	 6.8	 C	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496C685M020	 T496C685M020ATE2K0	 6.8	 C	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496C106K020	 T496C106K020ATE2K0	 10	 C	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496C106M020	 T496C106M020ATE2K0	 10	 C	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496D226K020	 T496D226K020ATE1K0	 22	 D	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496D226M020	 T496D226M020ATE1K0	 22	 D	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496X336K020	 T496X336K020ATE900	 33	 X	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496X336M020	 T496X336M020ATE900	 33	 X	 20%	   	   	 500
25 Volt Rating @ 85°C (17 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T496C475K025	 T496C475K025ATE2K5	 4.7	 C	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496C475M025	 T496C475M025ATE2K5	 4.7	 C	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496D106K025	 T496D106K025ATE1K2	 10	 D	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496D106M025	 T496D106M025ATE1K2	 10	 D	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496D226K025	 T496D226K025ATE800	 22	 D	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496D226M025	 T496D226M025ATE800	 22	 D	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496X226K025	 T496X226K025ATE900	 22	 X	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496X226M025	 T496X226M025ATE900	 22	 X	 20%	   	   	 500
35 Volt Rating @ 85°C (23 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T496B105K035	 T496B105K035ATE5K0	 1.0	 B	 10%	   	   	 2000
80-T496B105M035	 T496B105M035ATE5K0	 1.0	 B	 20%	   	   	 2000
80-T496C225K035	 T496C225K035ATE3K5	 2.2	 C	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496C225M035	 T496C225M035ATE3K5	 2.2	 C	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496D475K035	 T496D475K035ATE1K5	 4.7	 D	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496D475M035	 T496D475M035ATE1K5	 4.7	 D	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496D685K035	 T496D685K035ATE1K5	 6.8	 D	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496D685M035	 T496D685M035ATE1K3	 6.8	 D	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496X106K035	 T496X106K035ATE1K0	 10	 X	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496X106M035	 T496X106M035ATE1K0	 10	 X	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496X156K035	 T496X156K035ATE900	 15	 X	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496X156M035	 T496X156M035ATE900	 15	 X	 20%	   	   	 500
50 Volt Rating @ 85°C (33 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T496C105K050	 T496C105K050ATE5K5	 1.0	 C	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496C105M050	 T496C105M050ATE5K5	 1.0	 C	 20%	   	   	 500
80-T496X475K050	 T496X475K050ATE1K5	 4.7	 X	 10%	   	   	 500
80-T496X475M050	 T496X475M050ATE1K5	 4.7	 X	 20%	   	   	 500
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
per

ESR mΩ @
25°C 100
kHz Max.
DC Leakage
µA @ 25°C
Max.
Tolerance %
1 10 100
Value
(µF)
KEMET
Part Number
Case
Code
4 Volt Rating at +85°C (2.7 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T510X687K004	 T510X687K004ATE030	 680	 X	 30	 27.2	 10%
80-T510X108K004	 T510X108K004ATE018	 1000	 X	 18	 40	 10%
80-T510E108K004	 T510E108K004ATE018	 1000	 E	 18	 40	 10%
80-T510E108M004	 T510E108M004ATE018	 1000	 E	 18	 40	 20%
6/6.3 Volt Rating at +85°C (4 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T510X477K006	 T510X477K006ATE030	 470	 X	 30	 28.2	 10%
80-T510X477M006	 T510X477M006ATE030	 470	 X	 30	 28.2	 20%
80-T510E687K006	 T510E687K006ATE023	 680	 E	 23	 40.8	 10%
80-T510E687M006	 T510E687M006ATE023	 680	 E	 23	 40.8	 20%
10 Volt Rating at +85°C (7 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T510X337K010	 T510X337K010ATE035	 330	 X	 35	 33	 10%
80-T510X337M010	 T510X337M010ATE035	 330	 X	 35	 33	 20%
16 Volt Rating at +85°C (11 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T510X157K016	 T510X157K016ATE040	 150	 X	 40	 24	 10%
25 Volt Rating at +85°C (17 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T510E107K025	 T510E107K025ATE050	 100	 E	 50	 25	 10%
35 Volt Rating at +85°C (23 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T510X226K035	 T510X226K035ATE080	 22	 X	 80	 7.7	 10%
80-T510E476K035	 T510E476K035ATE050	 47	 E	 50	 16.5	 10%
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
•	 100% Surge Current test on C, D, X sizes
•	 Continuous current capability: 0.75 amps
•	 Case geometry and footprints equivalent to Industrial Grade